ACCREDITED BY

Renewal Course

N4, perars £

44
87 Tanan & PENG“

MIEA IS AN APPROVED Half Day Course

Two topics of choice
INSTITUTION TO Choice of Date & Time

i¥iiony] CONDUCT THE 2024 CDP BOVAEP Approved Trainer
rersteiid CLASSES BY BOVAEP

PJ 9.00am-1.00pm 01 July, Sat MIEA National Training Centre

PJ 2.00pm-6.00pm 03 July, Mon MIEA National Training Centre REG I STE R

PJ 2.00pm-6.00pm 04 July, Tue  MIEA National Training Centre

Kuching 2.00pm-6.00pm 07 July, Fri  Hotel Grand Continental

PJ 2.00pm-6.00pm 10 July, Mon MIEA National Training Centre

Seremban 9.00am-1.00pm 10 July, Mon Klana Resort Seremban

PJ 2.00pm-6.00pm 11 July, Tue  MIEA National Training Centre

Johor 9.00am-1.00pm 11 July, Tue KSL Resort & Hotel Johor Bahru

PJ 2.00pm-6.00pm 14 July, Fri  MIEA National Training Centre

PJ 9.00am-1.00pm 15 July, Sat  MIEA National Training Centre
9.00am-1.00pm 15 July, Sat  Kingswood Hotel
9.00am-1.00pm 16 July, Sun  Sabah International Convention Centre
9.00am-1.00pm 16 July, Sun  Dynasty Hotel
9.00am-1.00pm 16 July, Sun  MIEA National Training Centre
2.00pm-6.00pm 17 July, Mon MIEA National Training Centre RM250
2.00pm-6.00pm 18 July,Tue  MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person (CDP Sarawak)
2.00pm-6.00pm 21 July, Fri  MIEA National Training Centre : Ms Noreen (016-9056822)
2.00pm-6.00pm 24 July, Mon MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person (CDP Johor)
9.00am-1.00pm 24 July, Mon Imperial Heritage Hotel Melaka : Puan Farah (019-7227906)
9.00am-1.00pm 24 July, Mon Vouk Hotel Contact Person (CDP Perak)
9.00am-1.00pm 24 July, Mon Travelodge Hotel Ipoh : Ms Wanni (016-5036124)
2.00pm-6.00pm 25 July, Tue  MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person (CDP Sabah)
9.00am-1.00pm 25 July, Tue MIEA Johor : Ms Lilian ( 011-5112 3482)
2.00pm-6.00pm 28 July, Fri MIEA National Training Centre Contact Person
2.00pm-6.00pm 31 July, Mon MIEA National Training Centre (CDP Selangor & other states)

Ms Ramona (03-79602577)
UNITEDRELEVANTPROGRESSIVE



